
 
DIARY DATES for Spring Term 2024 

Date Event Pupils 

Friday 9th February Food Bank Friday - School Council Led  Whole School 

Friday 9th February School Closes Whole School 

Monday 19th February Back to school Whole School 

Thursday 22nd February Scouts & Cubs, Girl Guide & Brownies World Thinking Day Whole School 

Monday 4th March 3:30-4:00pm SAT’s test meeting for parents/carers Year 6 Parents 

Tuesday 5th March 3:30 – 6:00pm Parents Evening Whole School 

Wednesday 6th March 3:30 – 6:00pm Parents Evening Whole School 

Thursday 7th March 
World Book Day – snuggle in PJ’s with a book including 
book costumes (if wish to) 

Whole School 

Friday 8th March to Friday 
22nd March 

PAN Exhibition at Gateway, Warrington  

Saturday 9th March Little Saints Church Group in School Grounds All Welcome 

Monday 11th March 
3:30pm - Parent/Carer Information Meeting ref: 
Multiplication Times Table Check in June 

Year 4 Parent /Carers 

Thursday 14th March 6pm to 8pm PTA Easter Wreath Making All welcome 

Friday 15th March Red Nose Day Whole School 

Tuesday 19th March PTA Non-Uniform Day for Easter Bingo Whole School 

Thursday 21st March Easter Bingo Whole School 

Tuesday 26th March Class 2 Exhibition Class 2 

Wednesday 27th March DT Day Whole School 

Wednesday 20th March 
PAN – afternoon rehearsal and doors open at 5:30pm  

and 6pm performance 

Year 3 and 4 

Parents welcome 

Monday 18th March – 
Friday 22nd March 2024 

Residential Trip – Arete (4 nights) Year 6 

Thursday 28th March 9:15am Easter Bonnet Parade (Parents Welcome) 
Whole School & 
Parents 

Thursday 28th March 2.30pm Easter Church Service at All Saints Church Whole School 

Thursday 28th March School closes for Easter Holidays Whole School 

Friday 29th March Good Friday Whole School 

Monday 1st April Easter Monday Whole School 

Monday 15th April Back to school Whole School 

Saturday 20th April Little Saints Church Group in School Grounds All Welcome 

Residentials 2023 – 2024 

Monday 18th March – Friday 
22nd March 2024 

Arete – 4 Night Residential Year 6 



 
 


